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PROTEIN OATS

Summar
y

2
4

FUEL10K HIGH PROTEIN
CHOCOLATE PORRIDGE POT

HARVEST MORN PROTEIN
OATS CHOCOLATE

WEIGHT CAL PROTEIN

HARVEST MORN PROTEIN OATS
MIXED BERRY FLAVOUR 

HARVEST MORN PROTEIN OATS
GOLDEN SYRUP FLAVOUR

HARVEST MORN PROTEIN PORRIDGE
OATS SWEET CINNAMON FLAVOUR

ASDA PROTEIN CHOCOLATE
FLAVOUR PORRIDGE POT 

70g

70g

70g

70g

70g

70g

272

271

288

274

280

262

14.3

13.4

14.5

13.8

15

13
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FUEL10K HIGH PROTEIN SUPER
BERRY PORRIDGE POT

FUEL10K HIGH PROTEIN SALTED
CARAMEL PORRIDGE POT

ASDA PROTEIN CHOCOLATE
FLAVOUR PORRIDGE POT 

70g

70g

70g

258

257

280

12.9

13

15



Summar
y

2
4

YOGURTS

LINDAHLS KVARG
VANILLA PROTEIN YOGURT

WEIGHT CAL PROTEIN

LINDAHLS KVARG
RASPBERRY PROTEIN YOGURT

ALDI BROOKLEA CHOCOLATE
PROTEIN PUDDING

ALDI BROOKLEA VANILLA
PROTEIN PUDDING

ALDI BROOKLEA STRAWBERRY
PROTEIN YOGURT

ALDI BROOKLEA STRAWBERRY
SEEDED GRANOLA PROTEIN

ALDI BROOKLEA PROTEIN
RASPBERRY YOGURT POUCH

ALDI BROOKLEA PROTEIN PEACH &
PASSION FRUIT YOGURT POUCH

LIDL MILBONA HIGH
PROTEIN PUDDING CARAMEL

LIDL MILBONA HIGH
PROTEIN PUDDING CHOCOLATE

150g

150g

200g

200g

200g

185g

200g

200g

200g

200g

81

83

159

156

144

202

184

148

161

162

15

15

20

20

25

22

25

25

20

20
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SANDWICHES

Summar
y

2
4

TRIPLE CHICKEN

TUNA AND SWEETCORN

WEIGHT CAL PROTEIN

BLT

BRIE, BACON & CHILLI CHUTNEY

CHICKEN & STUFFING

SMOKED HAM & CHEESE

PRAWN

ALL DAY BREAKFAST (TRIPLE)

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

---

529

323

435

580

420

405

369

595

35

14.6

21.8

25

29

23

20

29
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Summar
y

2
4

WRAPS

DUCK AND HOISIN

CHICKEN AND FAJITA
(TRIPLE)

WEIGHT CAL PROTEIN

SWEET CHILI CHICKEN

CHICKEN AND BACON

---

---

---

---

387

582

320

422

17

31

16.8

22
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SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
WRAP --- 413 15

CHICKEN, BACON CAESAR

CHICKEN PEANUT SATAY

---

---

459

434

21

20



PLANT BASED WRAPS &
SANDWICHES

Summar
y

2
4

WEIGHT CAL PROTEIN

MOZZARELLA, TOMATO & PESTO
WRAP

VEGAN FALAFEL & HOUMOUS
WRAP

VEGAN MEXICAN 3 BEAN WRAP

---

---

---

---

---

498

549

415

16.8

14

9.5
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PLANT PIONEERS VEGAN HOISIN
NO DUCK WRAP

HOUMOUS HARISSA
VEGETABLE SANDWICH

CHEESE & PICKLE SANDWHICH

---

---

---

---

---

396

353

409

18.7

12

17.7

RED LEICESTER
PLOUGHMANS SANDWICH ---

---

---

---

457 19

EGG --- 480 21



PROTEIN BARS

Summar
y

2
4

FULFIL CHOCOLATE SALTED
CARAMEL FLAVOUR PROTEIN BAR

WEIGHT CAL PROTEIN

BAREBELLS PROTEIN BAR
HAZELNUT & NOUGAT

PHD SMART BAR
COOKIES AND CREAM

PHD SMART BAR
CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER

SCI-MX PRO 2 GO COOKIES,
DOUBLE CHOC CHIP

GRENADE PEANUT
BUTTER & JELLY

MISFITS PLANT-POWERED WHITE
CHOC-PEANUT PROTEIN BAR 

GRENADE CARB KILLA HIGH PROTEIN BAR
WHITE CHOCOLATE SALTED PEANUT

LIDL PROTEIN BARS
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

---

55g

64g

64g

75g

60g

45g

60g

148

206

241

239

275

230

185

242

15

20

20

20

23

20

15

20

--- 183 22.5
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TESCO ACTIVE
COOKIE & CREAM

60g 216 18.6



SHAKES & SNACKS

Summar
y

2
4

BAREBELLS PROTEIN 
MILKSHAKE CHOCOLATE FLAVOR

WEIGHT CAL PROTEIN

FOR GOODNESS SHAKES HIGH
PROTEIN STRAWBERRY SHAKE

FUEL10K HIGH PROTEIN BANANA
BREAKFAST MILK DRINK

HUEL READY-TO-DRINK
VANILLA FLAVOR

UP & GO BREAKFAST
DRINK STRAWBERRY

300ml

475ml

330ml

500ml

300ml

182

205

185

400

229

24

25

15

20

12
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FRIDGE RAIDERS

ASDA PROTEIN PANCAKES

TESCO PROTEIN BITES - 
ALMOND AND RASPBERRY

HARVEST MORN
HONEY & SEEDS PROTEIN GRANOLA

TESCO SALT AND PEPPER
PROTEIN MIX

50g

1

45g

100g

30g

105

166

182

448

143

10

7.8

6

28

9
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